Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 04

General

$6,795,875.41
$0.00
$26,933,661.73
$9,960.97
$33,739,498.11

$11,296,600.73
$3,202,480.53
$1,630,577.30
$76,546.89
$769,772.68
$0.00

$0.00
$290,943.46
$17,266,921.59

$216,914.19
$643,863.08
($426,948.89)

$16,045,627.63
$15,604,303.94
$31,649,931.57

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$228,382.44
$1,703,270.22
$26,886.75
$1,958,539.41

$787,057.24
$195,163.73
$36,418.23
$682,738.80
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$224,170.98
$1,925,548.98

$787,591.08
$353,580.99
$434,010.09

$467,000.52
$3,474,300.39
$3,941,300.91

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$1,500.00

$1,500.00
$0.00
$1,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$6,340.00
$0.00
$232.40
$0.00
$6,572.40

$0.00
$0.00
$70,383.26
$0.00
$0.00
$3,246.69
$0.00
$0.00
$73,629.95

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($67,057.55)
$331,081.10
$264,023.55

$0.00
$0.00
$334,333.06
$0.00
$334,333.06

$185,284.66
$210,365.87
$5,110.00
$7,693.20
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$11,854.79
$420,308.52

$89,672.61
$90,791.70
($1,119.09)

($87,094.55)
$1,321,121.91
$1,234,027.36

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$6,802,215.41
$228,382.44
$28,971,497.41
$36,847.72
$36,038,942.98

$12,268,942.63
$3,608,010.13
$1,742,488.79
$766,978.89
$769,772.68
$3,246.69
$1,500.00
$526,969.23
$19,687,909.04

$1,095,677.88
$1,088,235.77
$7,442.11

$16,358,476.05
$20,730,807.34
$37,089,283.39
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