## **Exhibit F-II-A**

## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 04

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$6,795,875.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,340.00	\$0.00	\$6,802,215.41
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$228,382.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$228,382.44
Local Sources	\$26,933,661.73	\$1,703,270.22	\$0.00	\$232.40	\$334,333.06	\$28,971,497.41
Other Sources	\$9,960.97	\$26,886.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$36,847.72
Total Revenues:	\$33,739,498.11	\$1,958,539.41	\$0.00	\$6,572.40	\$334,333.06	\$36,038,942.98
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$11,296,600.73	\$787,057.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$185,284.66	\$12,268,942.63
Instructional Support Services	\$3,202,480.53	\$195,163.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$210,365.87	\$3,608,010.13
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,630,577.30	\$36,418.23	\$0.00	\$70,383.26	\$5,110.00	\$1,742,488.79
Auxiliary Services	\$76,546.89	\$682,738.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,693.20	\$766,978.89
General Administrative Services	\$769,772.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$769,772.68
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,246.69	\$0.00	\$3,246.69
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00
Other Expenditures	\$290,943.46	\$224,170.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,854.79	\$526,969.23
Total Expenditures:	\$17,266,921.59	\$1,925,548.98	\$1,500.00	\$73,629.95	\$420,308.52	\$19,687,909.04
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$216,914.19	\$787,591.08	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$89,672.61	\$1,095,677.88
Other Fund Uses:	\$643,863.08	\$353,580.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$90,791.70	\$1,088,235.77
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$426,948.89)	\$434,010.09	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	(\$1,119.09)	\$7,442.11
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$16,045,627.63	\$467,000.52	\$0.00	(\$67,057.55)	(\$87,094.55)	\$16,358,476.05
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$15,604,303.94	\$3,474,300.39	\$0.00	\$331,081.10	\$1,321,121.91	\$20,730,807.34
Ending Fund Balance:	\$31,649,931.57	\$3,941,300.91	\$0.00	\$264,023.55	\$1,234,027.36	\$37,089,283.39

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.